1 x Chicken Lollipop 289 0 289 2.5% 7.225 2.5% 7.225 303.45

2 x Cheese Garlic Naan 258 0 258 2.5% 6.45 2.5% 6.45 270.9

Item(s) Total 1324 0 1324 33.1 33.1 1390.2

Restaurant Packaging Charge 43 0 43 2.5% 1.075 2.5% 1.075 45.15

Total Value 1367 34.175 34.175 1435.35

Amount (in words): One Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Five Rupees And Thirty Five Paisa Only

Amount of INR 1435.35 settled through digital mode/payment received against Order ID: 7222199955 dated
2025-08-30.
Supply attracts reverse charge : No

For ETERNAL LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS ZOMATO LIMITED)

Eternal PAN :